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Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:

On agenda:
Enactment date:
Effective date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2018-0244 Version:
Ordinance

3/2/2018

3/6/2018

3/20/2018

3/26/2018

1

Status: Passed Finally
In control: Committee on Finance and Law
Final action: 3/20/2018

Enactment#: 7

Ordinance amending and supplementing the Pittsburgh Code of Ordinances, Title I: Administrative,
Article XI: Human Resources, by adding Chapter 196: Public Accessibility of Conflict of Interest

Documentation.
Corey O'Connor

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/20/2018 1 City Council Passed Finally Pass
3/14/2018 1 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended Pass
3/6/2018 1 City Council Read and referred
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